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NOTICE 

Date :- 14/11/25 

The students whose names are listed below are directed to fill up scholarship forms 

available on the NSP portal for renewal of their scholarship. This must be done 
immediately. 

shyamal fany 
Teacher- in - Charge 

Teacher-in-Charoe 
AGHOREKAMINI PRAXASHCHAHORA NPAVIOYALAYA 

P.O.- Bengai, Dist- Hooghly 
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WB202324000370291 
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WB202324000436318 

WB202324000438485 
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WB202324000459222 

WB202324000459480 

WB202324000460133 

WB202324000464296 

Appllcant Name 
Debollna Ghosh 
AMISHA SHAW 

Rlya Shaw 
Rimpa Roy 

Rudra Ghosh 

RAIMA NAYAK 

Sutapa Santra 
Shilpa Das 

Ambika Roy 
Sunita Pal 

Soma Ruldas 

Sathi Dey 
Shyamsundar Changdar 

TITHI GHOSH 
SUDIP BAIRAGI 

Ripan Dey 
Rimpa Bangar 

Subhodip Mandal 
Ananda Mondal 

Priyanka Roy 
Puja Mandal 

Biltu De 

SANGITA NANDI 
SNEHA SEN 

Trishita Ghosh 

SHREYA JASH 
Priya Hazra 

Plu Mandal 
Debdhani Ta 

Balsakhi Pal 

Anusree Halder 

Hemanta Pan 

Father's Name 

DIPAK GHOSH 

OMKAR SHAW 

AWDESH KUMAR SHAW 

Makindra Roy 
NAYAN GHOSH 
MRINAL NAYAK 

DILIP SANTRA 
KARTICK DAS 

BALARAM ROY 

ABHDIT PAL 

KRISHNA CHANDRA RUIDAS 

BISWABANDHU DEY 
TAPAS CHANGDAR 

TAPAN GHOSH 

RANJAN BAIRAGI 

UTTAM DEY 

DHANANJAY BANGAR 

UTTAM MANDAL 
TARAK NATH MONDAL 

PANCHANAN ROY 

CHANCHAL MANDAL 

SANTU DE 
LAKSHMAN NANDI 

SRIKUMAR SEN 

TAPAS GHOSH 

ASISH KUMAR JASH 

AMBIKA HAZRA 
BAMAPADA MANDAL 

BAPI TA 

MALAY PAL 

APURBA HALDER 
SANTU PAN 

Course 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(Z0oLOGY) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(Z00LOGY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE NUTRITION HONOURS ] 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(ZOOLOGY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(SANSKRIT) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

shyamali fanye 
Teacher-in-Charoe 

A MHAVIYALAYA AGHOREYAMIN PRAKASMOHJIDAA 

PO. Benna1. Diat- Hooghy 
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Sriparna Koley 
Soma Dhara 

Ritwika Medya 
PARTHA MANDAL 

Meghna Som 
Sudip Mallick 

Sarama Pal 

RAHUL DAS 

Sutapa Singh 
Sk Dales 

Rahul Dutta 

Rittika Nayak 
Sumana Pakre 

Pradip Kumar Roy 
Sreetama Mukherjee 

AKASH BAIRAGI 

Ranit Kumar Dey 
Souvik Mohanta 

RIMPA HATI 

Rumpa Routh 
SOUMEN KARMAKAR 

Bristi Suali 
Keya Majhi 

Poulami Dutta 
Kiran Khan 

Sayani Murmu 
PAMPA NANDI 

Monika Nandi 

Priya Khan 

MAHUYA BAGDI 

Shreya Bag 
Trisha Kundu 
PAYEL NANDI 

PRASENJIT KOLEY 

ASIM DHARA 

SUSANTA MEDYA 

KARTICK MONDAL 

SWARUP SOM 

BIRESWAR MALLICK 

RAM PRASAD PAL 

SUSHANKAR DAS 
UTTAM SINGH 
SK MONIRUL 

NEMAI DUTTA 
GOUTAM NAYAK 

SANTINATH PAKRE 

PRAVAKAR ROY 

PRABIR MUKHERJEE 

MRITYUNJOY BAIRAGI 

SUBHASH DEY 

SUSANTA MOHANTA 

SANKAR CHANDRA HATI 
SANJOY RAUTH 

DHIRAJ KARMAKAR 

TAPAS KUMAR SUALI 

Prasanta Majhi 
NABA KUMAR DUTTA 

Mahadeb khan 

SANATAN MURMU 

RAKHAL CHANDRA NANDI 
KANAI NANDI 

SAMARENDRA KHAN 

GANGA BAGDI 

SUKUMAR BAG 

SAMIR KUNDU 

PIRUMOHAN NANDI 

BENGAI HOOGHLY 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ NUTRITION HONOURS J 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS) (BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY) 
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE NUTRITION HONOURS 1 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(EDUCATION) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(GEOGRAPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(BENGALI) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS) (BENGALI) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 

shyamali Rge 
Teacher-in-Charoe 

ACHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHJORA NX:AYIOYALAYA 

PO. Sengai, Dist- Hogy 



67 WB202425002281547 
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MOLLIKA NANDI 

Rahul Keora 
Priti Karmakar 

MATHUR NANDI 
JAGANNATH KEORA 

GANESH CHANDRA KARMAKAR 

AH 

BENGA! HOOGHLY 

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) 
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(PHILOSOPHY) 

BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH) 

shyemali faye, 
TeachHAMORA -in-Charoe 

NAVIGYALAYA 
PO- Bengai, DsL-Hooghy 


